
Weihnachtsschießen 2017
22.12.2017

ERGEBNISSE
WEIHNACHTSSCHEIBE 2017

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Total

1. 11 Jung, Bernhard 70602309 16.3

2. 39 Uhl, Mathias 70611241 38.0

3. 43 Gerstner, Benedikt 70611227 51.2

4. 5 Hintermeier, Markus 70600328 57.1

5. 34 Ruider, Andre 70614830 58.5

6. 4 Uhl, Marianne 70600442 66.9

7. 28 Hausmann, Karl 70600320 87.3

8. 10 Lechner, Robert 70600364 89.0

9. 2 Müller, Franz 70600382 94.1

10. 14 Neubauer, Roland 70614831 100.3

11. 18 Hoser, Tobias 70609487 101.4

12. 30 Lechner, Simon 70601146 105.7

13. 12 Jung, Barbara 72210249 108.3

14. 19 Bletzinger, Felix 72201237 116.2

15. 6 Hintermeier, Sabrina 70613385 118.1

16. 29 Belli, Werner 70603092 119.7

17. 3 Uhl, Otto 70600444 125.7

18. 40 Uhl, Otto 70609513 126.4

19. 9 Lechner, Marianne 70612910 141.0

20. 13 Metterle, Erik 70600379 148.1

21. 32 Lechner, Jakob 70601143 171.1

22. 17 Hurle, Maria 70615267 192.8

23. 44 Jung, Andreas 70602294 194.9

24. 42 Gunkel, Georg 70600310 233.6

25. 8 Kria, Florian 70615431 234.8

26. 26 Frey, Tobias 70610843 250.7

27. 16 Hurle, Rainer 70603067 293.3

28. 20 Lang, Heiko 70614440 317.9

29. 23 Ruider, Johann 70600411 326.0

30. 41 Uhl, Michael 70611242 327.8

31. 27 Berger, Horst 70600286 330.1

32. 33 Lang, Tobias 70614439 336.9

33. 1 Müller, Bernhard 70600381 342.6

34. 35 Ludwig, Jens 70614829 343.4

35. 38 Uhl, Bianca 70614438 352.4

36. 21 Hintermeier, Andrea 70600325 353.8

37. 7 Hurle, Johannes 70615432 372.4



38. 25 Radhakrishnan, Sundar 70614142 394.1

39. 22 Ruider, Herta 70609505 408.0

40. 36 Uhl, Albert 70600441 473.7

41. 15 Neubauer, Simon 70614696 495.5

42. 37 Uhl, Dorothea 70609511 639.7

43. 31 Uhl, Jonas 70602235 650.7

44. 24 Wimmer, Florian 70615268 669.0
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Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1

1. 11 Jung, Bernhard 70602309 10.9 10.9

2. 43 Gerstner, Benedikt 70611227 10.8 10.8

39 Uhl, Mathias 70611241 10.8 10.8

4. 5 Hintermeier, Markus 70600328 10.7 10.7

34 Ruider, Andre 70614830 10.7 10.7

4 Uhl, Marianne 70600442 10.7 10.7

7. 28 Hausmann, Karl 70600320 10.6 10.6

18 Hoser, Tobias 70609487 10.6 10.6

10 Lechner, Robert 70600364 10.6 10.6

30 Lechner, Simon 70601146 10.6 10.6

2 Müller, Franz 70600382 10.6 10.6

14 Neubauer, Roland 70614831 10.6 10.6

13. 29 Belli, Werner 70603092 10.5 10.5

19 Bletzinger, Felix 72201237 10.5 10.5

6 Hintermeier, Sabrina 70613385 10.5 10.5

12 Jung, Barbara 72210249 10.5 10.5

3 Uhl, Otto 70600444 10.5 10.5

40 Uhl, Otto 70609513 10.5 10.5

19. 9 Lechner, Marianne 70612910 10.4 10.4

13 Metterle, Erik 70600379 10.4 10.4

21. 32 Lechner, Jakob 70601143 10.3 10.3

22. 17 Hurle, Maria 70615267 10.2 10.2

44 Jung, Andreas 70602294 10.2 10.2

24. 42 Gunkel, Georg 70600310 10.1 10.1

8 Kria, Florian 70615431 10.1 10.1

26. 26 Frey, Tobias 70610843 10.0 10.0

27. 16 Hurle, Rainer 70603067 9.9 9.9

28. 20 Lang, Heiko 70614440 9.8 9.8

29. 27 Berger, Horst 70600286 9.7 9.7

33 Lang, Tobias 70614439 9.7 9.7

35 Ludwig, Jens 70614829 9.7 9.7

1 Müller, Bernhard 70600381 9.7 9.7

23 Ruider, Johann 70600411 9.7 9.7

41 Uhl, Michael 70611242 9.7 9.7

35. 21 Hintermeier, Andrea 70600325 9.6 9.6

7 Hurle, Johannes 70615432 9.6 9.6

38 Uhl, Bianca 70614438 9.6 9.6



38. 25 Radhakrishnan, Sundar 70614142 9.5 9.5

39. 22 Ruider, Herta 70609505 9.4 9.4

40. 36 Uhl, Albert 70600441 9.2 9.2

41. 15 Neubauer, Simon 70614696 9.1 9.1

42. 37 Uhl, Dorothea 70609511 8.6 8.6

43. 31 Uhl, Jonas 70602235 8.5 8.5

44. 24 Wimmer, Florian 70615268 8.4 8.4
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